Congressional Candidate Table 11e

This table was published on 3/20/20.

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

Candidate Name
WALL, KATHALEEN
CAMPA-NAJJAR, AMMAR
COLEMAN, JEFF
THOMAS, ALLEN
DEMAIO, CARL
JONES, GINA ORTIZ
BOURDEAUX, CAROLYN
PLAME, VALERIE
JACOBS, SARA
KULKARNI, SRI PRESTON
PERRY, JOAN
LERAH, LEE
WILSKE, LARRY A MR.
WILLIAMS, KATHLEEN
ISSA, DARRELL
HOMRICH, LYNNE
COOPER, SCOTT
BROWN, LEIGH
OLSON, KIMBERLY D
EKSTROM, CHRIS
ROSENDALE, MATT MR.
ISLAM, NABILAH AISHAH
BLAKE, MICHAEL ALEXANDER
HIGHTOWER, BILL

GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR MRS.

CARL, JERRY LEE, JR
SESSIONS, PETE

LEGER, TERESA

BEW, RICHARD

KAHELE, KAIALI'l
FRIEDENBERG, MARC
GONSALVES, MARK
BUBSER, CHRISTINE
PFLUGER, AUGUST LEE Il
WU, BRIANNA

BULLOCK, BENJAMIN E.
TORRES, RITCHIE JOHN
HART, RITA
VALENZUELA, CANDACE
DAR, MOHAMMAD
ROUSE, ERIC S

HALE, CHRISTINA
JONES, MONDAIRE
PRINGLE, CHRISTOPHER PAUL
SERNA, MARCO

HILL, GREG

GORDON, JACQUELINE
WINTER, THOMAS

VAN DUYNE, ELIZABETH ANN
DE LUCA, FRANCIS X.

State District

X
CA
AL
NC
CA
X
GA
NM
CA
TX
NC
GA
CA
MT
CA
GA
NC
NC
X
TX
MT
GA
NY
AL
GA
AL
X
NM
NC
HI
PA
GA
CA
TX
MA
GA
NY
IA
X
MA
NC
IN
NY
AL
NM
TX
NY
MT
X
NC

22
50
02
03
50
23
07
03
53
22
03
07
50
00
50
07
02
09
24
13
00
07
15
01
14
01
17
03
03
02
12
07
08
11
08
14
15
02
24
08
03
05
17
01
03
22
02
00
24
03

Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/OpenDisbursements
Open $1,604,388
Open $816,570
Open $809,422
Open $618,187
Open $611,742
Open $544,523
Open $531,324
Open $526,921
Open $525,486
Open $515,959
Open $504,760
Open $504,035
Open $446,496
Open $422,448
Open $406,519
Open $383,875
Open $375,143
Open $364,422
Open $357,238
Open $355,051
Open $346,905
Open $340,951
Open $337,428
Open $293,680
Open $273,624
Open $271,257
Open $259,369
Open $251,697
Open $236,574
Open $230,930
Open $230,037
Open $224,404
Open $224,279
Open $215,875
Open $211,640
Open $211,477
Open $205,160
Open $197,293
Open $191,231
Open $190,516
Open $180,685
Open $176,682
Open $176,422
Open $170,268
Open $170,212
Open $166,879
Open $160,152
Open $155,819
Open $154,595
Open $146,898



	CongressionalCandidate Table11e

