## <u>Congressional Candidate Table 11e</u> Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State I	District	Party	Challenger/Open	Disbursements
1	WALL, KATHALEEN	TX	22	Republican Party	Open	\$1,604,388
2	CAMPA-NAJJAR, AMMAR	CA	50	Democratic Party	Open	\$816,570
3	COLEMAN, JEFF	AL	02	Republican Party	Open	\$809,422
4	THOMAS, ALLEN	NC	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$618,187
5	DEMAIO, CARL	CA	50	Republican Party	Open	\$611,742
6	JONES, GINA ORTIZ	ТХ	23	Democratic Party	Open	\$544,523
7	BOURDEAUX, CAROLYN	GA	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$531,324
8	PLAME, VALERIE	NM	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$526,921
9	JACOBS, SARA	CA	53	Democratic Party	Open	\$525,486
10	KULKARNI, SRI PRESTON	TX	22	Democratic Party	Open	\$515,959
11	PERRY, JOAN	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$504,760
12	LERAH, LEE	GA	07	Republican Party	Open	\$504,035
13	WILSKE, LARRY A MR.	CA	50	Republican Party	Open	\$446,496
14	WILLIAMS, KATHLEEN	MT	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$422,448
15	ISSA, DARRELL	CA	50	Republican Party	Open	\$406,519
16	HOMRICH, LYNNE	GA	07	Republican Party	Open	\$383,875
17	COOPER, SCOTT	NC	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$375,143
18	BROWN, LEIGH	NC	09	Republican Party	Open	\$364,422
19	OLSON, KIMBERLY D	TX	24	Democratic Party	Open	\$357,238
20	EKSTROM, CHRIS	TX	13	Republican Party	Open	\$355,051
21	ROSENDALE, MATT MR.	MT	00	Republican Party	Open	\$346,905
22	ISLAM, NABILAH AISHAH	GA	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$340,951
23	BLAKE, MICHAEL ALEXANDER	NY	15	Democratic Party	Open	\$337,428
24	HIGHTOWER, BILL	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$293,680
25	GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR MRS.	GA	14	Republican Party	Open	\$273,624
26	CARL, JERRY LEE, JR	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$271,257
27	SESSIONS, PETE	TX	17	Republican Party	Open	\$259,369
28	LEGER, TERESA	NM	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$251,697
29	BEW, RICHARD	NC	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$236,574
30	KAHELE, KAIALI'I	HI	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$230,930
31	FRIEDENBERG, MARC	PA	12	Democratic Party	Open	\$230,037
32	GONSALVES, MARK	GA	07	Republican Party	Open	\$224,404
33	BUBSER, CHRISTINE	CA	08	Democratic Party	Open	\$224,279
34	PFLUGER, AUGUST LEE II	TX	11	Republican Party	Open	\$215,875
35	WU, BRIANNA	MA	08	Democratic Party	Open	\$211,640
36	BULLOCK, BENJAMIN E.	GA	14	Republican Party	-	\$211,477
37	TORRES, RITCHIE JOHN	NY	15	Democratic Party	Open Open	\$205,160
38	HART, RITA	IA	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$197,293
39	VALENZUELA, CANDACE	TX	24	Democratic Party	Open	\$191,231
40	DAR, MOHAMMAD	MA	08	Democratic Party	Open	\$190,516
40	ROUSE, ERIC S	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$180,685
42	HALE, CHRISTINA	IN	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$176,682
42	JONES, MONDAIRE	NY	17	Democratic Party	Open	\$176,422
43	PRINGLE, CHRISTOPHER PAUL	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$170,268
				Democratic Party	-	
45 46	SERNA, MARCO HILL, GREG	NM TX	03 22	Republican Party	Open	\$170,212 \$166,879
					Open	
47 49	GORDON, JACQUELINE	NY	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$160,152 \$155 810
48	WINTER, THOMAS	MT	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$155,819 \$154,505
49 50	VAN DUYNE, ELIZABETH ANN	TX	24	Republican Party	Open	\$154,595 \$146,808
50	DE LUCA, FRANCIS X.	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$146,898